
CO2Registration Information Carbon Footprint of  Products (CFP)

3.Program information

Program name

Program operator

 Address of operator

3 .1

3.2

3.3

E co l e a f  Env i r onmen t a l  L ab e l ing  P r o gr am   

Su s t a inab l e  Managemen t  P r omo t i on  O r gan i z a t i on  

2 -1,  K a j i cho  2 - chome ,  Ch i y o da - k u ,  Tok y o  101- 0 0 4 4

0.089%
0.071% 0.011%

0.73%

7.4%

2.CFP  quantificat ion result s ,  and content s  o f  CFP  declarat ion

Raw material acquisition stage

Production stage

Distribution stage

Use & maintenance stage

Disposal & recycling stage

Value to be stated on the mark

Remark s

Contents of additional info.

CFP quantification results2 .1

2.2

2.3

2.4

8.3

8.3  kg Per  uni t  produc t

Value  on CFP  mark

7.4

0.089

0.071

0.73

0.011

kg-CO2e

kg-CO2e

kg-CO2e

kg-CO2e

kg-CO2e

■ Raw  mater ial  acquisi t ion s tage

■ Produc t ion s tage

■ Dis tr ibut ion s tage

■ Use  &  maintenance  s tage  

■ Disposal  &  rec ycling s tage

kg-CO2e

Breakdown (by  li f e  c ycle  s tage,  by  process ,  by  flow,  e tc . )

Value  and descr ipt ion o f  addi t ional  info

(CFP quantification results can be slightly different from sum
of the following breakdown for rounding of  fractions.)

※1 Mater ial  r ec ycled f rom plas t ic  bot t les
※2 Natur al  mater ial  made  f rom pineapple  lea f  fiber

Regis tr at ion number

Regis tr at ion name

Main specificat ions
o f  produc t

CFP  quant ificat ion uni t

CFP  release  date

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

CR-EA02-20006

CIT IZEN L  ( T i t anium bezel - less  t ype2)

● Case  size  :  31.0mm

● Mater ials  o f  watch case /  bracele t
    :  t i t anium /ECOPET※1,  PINATEX※2

● Movement :  Eco-Drive, continues running - even 
    in total darkness - for approximately 8 month

● Cr ys tal  :  Sapphire  Cr y s tal

● Water  resis tant  :  5  bar s

● Accurac y  ： ±15sec /months

Per  uni t  produc t

2020.4 .24

1.Produc t  information

Produc t  photo1.6

EG7091-14A


