## Registration Information Carbon Footprint of Products (CFP)



1.Product information					
1.1	Registration number	CR-EA02-20006 1.6 Produc		Product photo	
1.2	Registration name	CITIZEN L (Titanium bezel-less type2)			
1.3	Main specifications of product	• Case size : 31.0mm			
		<ul><li>Materials of watch case/ bracelet</li><li>titanium /ECOPET※1, PINATEX※2</li></ul>	CITIZEN		
		Crystal : Sapphire Crystal			
		<ul> <li>Movement: Eco-Drive, continues running - even in total darkness - for approximately 8 month</li> </ul>	fee drive		
		• Water resistant : 5 bars			
		● Accuracy:±15sec/months			
1.4	CFP quantification unit	Per unit product	EG7091-14A		
1.5	CFP release date				

2.CFP quantification results, and contents of CFP declaration					
2.1	CFP quantification results	8.3	kg-CO2e  (CFP quantification results can be slightly different from sum of the following breakdown for rounding of fractions.)		
	Breakdown (by life cycle stag	ge, by process, by flow, etc.)			
2.2	Raw material acquisition stage	7.4	kg-CO2e		
	Production stage	0.089	kg-CO2e		
	Distribution stage	0.071	kg-CO2e		
	Use & maintenance stage	0.73	kg-CO2e		
	Disposal & recycling stage	0.011	kg-CO2e		
	Value and description of additional info				
	Value to be stated on the mark		Value on CFP mark		
		8.3 kg	Per unit product		
	Contents of additional info.	0.071% 0.089% 0.73% 0.73%	Raw material acquisition stage Production stage Distribution stage Use & maintenance stage Disposal & recycling stage		
2.4	Remarks	%1 Material recycled from plastic bott %2 Natural material made from pineap			

3.Program information				
3.1	Program name	Ecoleaf Environmental Labeling Program		
3.2	Program operator	Sustainable Management Promotion Organization		
3.3	Address of operator	2-1, Kajicho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0044		